По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

0
V
B:
F6
.3A
/25
0
V
C:
T4
A/
25
0
V
DC/DC Converter 5~45W Single Output PCB Type
45W PSD-45
30W PSD-305W PSD-05
15W PSD-15
PSD-05 PSD-15 PSD-30 PSD-45
Model No. PSD-05 PSD-15 PSD-30 PSD-45
DC input range 36~72V A: 9.2~18V, B: 18~36V, C: 36~72V A: 9~18V, B: 18~36V, C: 36~72V A: 9.2~18V, B: 18~36V, C: 37~72V
Line and load regulation (max.) ±1%

(4"x2")
PSD-45
(5"x3")
• 2 :1  w ide  inpu t  range
• I /O iso la t ion :
2000VAC (5W/15W),  1500VAC (30W/45W)
• Pro tec t ions :  Shor t  c i rcu i t  /  Over load  /
   Over  vo l tage  /  Over  temp. (5W)  /
   Reverse  po la r i t y  (15~45W)
• Coo l ing  by  f ree  a i r  convec t ion
• 2  years  war ran ty
Model No.
Vin Vout Iout R&N Effi.
(%)(VDC) (VDC) (A) (mVp-p)
PSD-05-5 36~72 5 1 50 75
PSD-05-12 36~72 12 0.45 100 78
PSD-05-24 36~72 24 0.22 150 78
Model No. Vin Vout Iout R&N Effi.
(%)(VDC) (VDC) (A) (mVp-p)
PSD-15A-5 9.2~18 5 3 50 74
PSD-15A-12 9.2~18 12 1.25 100 67
PSD-15A-24 9.2~18 24 0.6 100 72
PSD-15B-5 18~36 5 3 50 78
PSD-15B-12 18~36 12 1.25 100 78
PSD-15B-24 18~36 24 0.6 100 78
PSD-15C-5 36~72 5 3 50 78
PSD-15C-12 36~72 12 1.25 100 78
PSD-15C-24 36~72 24 0.6 100 79
Model No. Vin Vout Iout R&N Effi.
(%)(VDC) (VDC) (A) (mVp-p)
PSD-30A-05 9~18 5 5 100 77
PSD-30A-12 9~18 12 2.5 120 77
PSD-30A-24 9~18 24 1.25 150 78
PSD-30B-05 18~36 5 5 100 79
PSD-30B-12 18~36 12 2.5 120 80
PSD-30B-24 18~36 24 1.25 150 83
PSD-30C-05 36~72 5 5 100 80
PSD-30C-12 36~72 12 2.5 120 82
PSD-30C-24 36~72 24 1.25 150 83
Model No. Vin Vout Iout R&N Effi.
(%)(VDC) (VDC) (A) (mVp-p)
PSD-45A-05 9.2~18 5 6 100 74
PSD-45A-12 9.2~18 12 2.5 120 78
PSD-45A-24 9.2~18 24 1.25 150 79
PSD-45B-05 18~36 5 9 100 77
PSD-45B-12 18~36 12 3.75 120 82
PSD-45B-24 18~36 24 1.875 150 85
PSD-45C-05 37~72 5 9 100 80
PSD-45C-12 37~72 12 3.75 120 83
PSD-45C-24 37~72 24 1.875 150 86
Features
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132